
Teiler Teiler Teiler Teiler Teiler

24,3 29,5 38,6 23,0 72,1 84,1 41,4 44,8 98,7 13,4 45,6 94,2 34,2 37,0 80,7

37,0 51,2 86,2 32,8 81,0 127,4 31,0 84,5 99,9 41,8 56,6 96,5 67,5 68,2 76,4

44,2 48,8 95,6 78,8 80,7 88,3 79,4 117,3 156,0 43,8 76,4 116,2 33,0 139,2 140,2

65,3 82,8 96,3 5,0 124,6 156,0 96,2 129,9 136,6 77,3 84,5 87,4 126,8 140,0 168,6

67,0 78,3 129,0 79,4 111,5 117,2 89,7 132,0 163,7 39,2 76,6 146,3 224,3 231,8 240,0

61,3 87,4 157,3 37,3 132,4 141,7 86,3 151,5 154,6 48,5 68,6 161,9

110,8 116,1 138,0 43,3 126,8 179,5 82,6 182,3 199,1 999,0 999,0 999,0

135,7 154,7 159,4 94,4 137,7 149,7 144,0 147,4 180,0

143,6 160,8 173,8 133,9 164,0 207,5 94,4 134,2 338,1

52,8 193,0 250,2 154,0 197,0 238,8 274,2 364,6 447,2

100,4 198,6 218,4 101,5 233,1 314,4

88,5 205,5 301,0 15,2 270,9 377,4

85,1 295,6 297,0 999,0 999,0 999,0

236,4

Buttinger Petra
279,0

Kirmeier Andreas
249,2

1.086,0

Buttinger Petra
385,4

Buttinger Georg

Aigner Josef

Wunder Günther

Lexhauser Markus
392,4

Lexhauser Josef
566,7

2.997,0

649,0

381,8

Kirmeier Andreas

Buttinger Georg

Kerbl Gerhard

Buttinger Johannes

308,1

663,5

311,4

241,2

285,6

247,8

179,2

589,8

Lexhauser Josef

Wunder Günther

Kerbl Gerhard

Buttinger Johannes

Buttinger Georg

Lexhauser Markus

505,4

349,6

Kirmeier Stefan

Kerbl Florian

Aigner Josef

Beran Walter

Kirmeier Andreas

Buttinger Petra

Heinl Günther

92,4

Kerbl Florian

Wunder Günther
184,9

362,7

Kerbl Florian
215,4

Aigner Josef
352,7

Beran Walter
595,0

Aigner Josef

Kirmeier Andreas
517,4

677,7

464,0

471,4

F I N A L E4. Runde

153,2

Kerbl Florian
262,1

Lexhauser Markus
194,9

2.997,0

3. Runde2. Runde

Vereinswanderpokal 2016

bis 09.12.2016bis 18.11.2016bis 07.10.2016bis 08.04.2016bis 26.02.2016

Wunder Günther

1. Runde

449,8

Buttinger Johannes
364,9

Kirmeier Stefan
174,4

188,6

Kerbl Gerhard

Buttinger Petra
496,0

Lexhauser Josef
244,4

Heinl Günther
478,2

Lexhauser Markus
274,3

Buttinger Georg
306,0

Kirmeier Andreas
151,9

Buttinger Georg
696,1

Lexhauser Markus
312,4

Kerbl Florian
212,1

Aigner Josef
435,4


